
Preisübersicht
DAUERSAISON*

Vor-/Nachsaison

Vor-/Nachsaison

Vor-/Nachsaison

Vor-/Nachsaison

Vor-/Nachsaison

Vor-/Nachsaison

9 Tage

9 Tage

9 Tage

9 Tage

California Beach

California Beach

California Ocean

California Ocean

1 Tag 444€

585€

674€

544€

544€

685€

685€

774€

774€

644€

785€

874€

1 Tag

1 Tag

1 Tag

3 Tage

3 Tage

3 Tage

3 Tage

5 Tage

5 Tage

5 Tage

5 Tage

California Beach

California Beach

California Ocean

California Ocean

California Beach

California Beach

California Ocean

California Ocean

9 Tage

9 Tage

9 Tage

9 Tage

9 Tage

9 Tage

9 Tage

9 Tage

Hauptsaison

Hauptsaison

Hauptsaison

Hauptsaison

Hauptsaison

Hauptsaison

* Vorsaison: 01.04. - 16.06. | Hauptsaison: 17.06. - 15.09. | Nachsaison: 16.09. - 31.10.
** Preis pro Person bei einer Buchung mit 2 Personen

CAMPER SURFKURS KOSTEN**


